Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

19-02499

#1

19-02763

#2

20-03582

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Hertis Williams, Jr.

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Hertis Williams Jr. (Debtor)

Derek Steven Cloud

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

April A. Hulst, Atty for Derek Steven Cloud (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for Derek Steven Cloud (Debtor)

Heather M. Morgan

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Heather M. Morgan (Debtor)

Page 1

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

21-00431

#4

21-01275

#5

21-01439

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Kyle E. Culver

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Kyle E. Culver (Debtor)

Yvonne Moore

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Roger J. Bus, Atty for Yvonne Moore (Debtor)

Nicole Lyn Bierlein

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

April A. Hulst, Atty for Nicole Lyn Bierlein (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Page 2

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

WITHDRAWN

ADJ TO 8-29-23

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

21-01524

#7

21-02703

#8

22-00322

#9

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Jeffrey Corey Shelton, Il

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Jeffrey Corey Shelton Il (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

James Paul McDuffy

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for James Paul McDuffy (Debtor)

Stacey L. Kelley

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Stacey L. Kelley (Debtor)

Page 3

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-29-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

22-00406

#10

22-01195

#11

22-01217

#12

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Joyce Ann Harold

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Joyce Ann Harold (Debtor)

George Kent

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for George Kent (Debtor)

Chelsie Ann Stouder

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Chelsie Ann Stouder (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-29-23

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

22-02018

#13

22-02023

#14

22-02314

#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Tauheedah R. Coleman

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Tauheedah R. Coleman (Debtor)

Donald E Easley and Paige M Easley

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Donald E Easley (Debtor)
Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Paige M Easley (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David Adam Herder

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for David Adam Herder (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for David Adam Herder (Debtor)

Page 5

PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

WITHDRAWN

ADJ TO 8-29-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse
09:00 AM
23-00280 Mark Emerson Mafale

#16 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding ADJ TO 8-02-23

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kenneth W. Demers, Atty for Mark Emerson Mafale (Debtor)

23-00462 Cody C. Schmitt and Michelle R. Schmitt

#17 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding WITHDRAWN

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Cody C. Schmitt (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Michelle R. Schmitt (Debtor)

17-03258 Annamay Jean Kissinger and Michael Robert Kissinger

#18 Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj. WITHDRAWN

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Annamay Jean Kissinger (Debtor)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Michael Robert Kissinger (Debtor)
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Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

19-00203

#19

19-03374

#20

19-04652

#21

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Callandra Rose Harris

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Callandra Rose Harris (Debtor)

Alexander Kole Stewart and Rhe'Anna Lynn Stewart

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Alexander Kole Stewart (Debtor)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Rhe'Anna Lynn Stewart (Debtor)

Patrick Regan Luckey and Annette Marie Luckey

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Jennifer A. DeYoung, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Patrick Regan Luckey (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

WITHDRAWN

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-29-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

19-05039

#22

20-01037

#23

21-02369

#24

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Thomas Eureste Tovar, Jr

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Thomas Eureste Tovar Jr (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Oscar Lee McNichols and Milagros Villarin McNichols

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Milagros Villarin McNichols (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Oscar Lee McNichols (Debtor)

Paul Randall Derrick, Sr. and Lisa Ann Derrick

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Lisa Ann Derrick (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Paul Randall Derrick Sr. (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:00 AM

22-00124

#25

22-00878

#26

23-00294

#27

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Colinda R Purkett

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Morris B. Lefkowitz, Atty for Colinda R Purkett (Debtor)

Gary Schaeffer, Jr.

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Roger J. Bus, Atty for Gary Schaeffer Jr. (Debtor)

Rodney T. Ivens

Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Rodney T. Ivens (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-29-23

ADJ TO 8-29-23

WITHDRAWN



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00995

#1

23-00997

#2

23-01014

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Jose L. Olivo and Vanessa Olivo

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Jose L. Olivo (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Vanessa Olivo (Debtor)

Sherri A. Bush

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Sherri A. Bush (Debtor)

Carrie Jackson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Carrie Jackson (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Carrie Jackson (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-01032

#4

23-01058

#5

23-01062

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Teresa M. Phillips

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Teresa M. Phillips (Debtor)

Eric Traylor

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Eric Traylor (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Verne S. Jeffries, Jr. and Jessica M. Jeffries

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Jessica M. Jeffries (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Verne S. Jeffries Jr. (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-01066

#7

23-01072

#8

23-01092

#9

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Jose Carmen Hostiguin and Maria D Hostiguin

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Jose Carmen Hostiguin (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Maria D Hostiguin (Debtor)

Cheryl A Davey

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Allison Greenlee Korr, Atty for Cheryl A Davey (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Andrew T. Pritz and Jessica J. Pritz

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Andrew T. Pritz (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Jessica J. Pritz (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-01093

#10

23-01094

#11

23-00014

#12

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Daniel L. DeAnda

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Daniel L. DeAnda (Debtor)

Demita C. Lipsey

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Demita C. Lipsey (Debtor)

Daisy M Perry

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Daisy M Perry (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23

CONFIRMED



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00280

#13

23-00294

#14

23-00462

#15

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES,

CALENDAR

Mark Emerson Mafale

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kenneth W. Demers, Atty for Mark Emerson Mafale (Debtor)

Rodney T. Ivens

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Rodney T. lvens (Debtor)

Cody C. Schmitt and Michelle R. Schmitt

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Cody C. Schmitt (Debtor)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Michelle R. Schmitt (Debtor)
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PRESIDING

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23

CONFIRMED *

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00479

#16

23-00500

#17

23-00519

#18

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Thomas R Mikel

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Thomas R Mikel (Debtor)

Chiquita Dionne Harper, Jr.

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael T. Brown, Atty for Chiquita Dionne Harper (Debtor)
Stephen Jered Beard, Atty for Chiquita Dionne Harper (Debtor)

Gerald L. Putman

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Charles J. Schneider, Atty for Gerald L. Putman (Debtor)
Mary Elizabeth Wimberley, Atty for Gerald L. Putman (Debtor)

Page 15

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-29-23

CONFIRMED *

ADJ TO 8-29-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00536

#19

23-00600

#20

23-00607

#21

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Zachary W Smith

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Zachary W Smith (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Scott J. Turk and Tabatha R. Turk

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Scott J. Turk (Debtor)
R. Todd Redmond, Atty for Tabatha R. Turk (Debtor)

Michael P Merchant

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Michael P Merchant (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00634

#22

23-00662

#23

23-00757

#24

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Lisa M. Hoag

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Lisa M. Hoag (Debtor)

Toni M. Davis-Jones

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Kerry D. Hettinger, Atty for Toni M. Davis-Jones (Debtor)

Cheryl Ellen Lathrop

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Cheryl Ellen Lathrop (Debtor)
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CONFIRMED *

CONFIRMED *

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:15 AM

23-00789

#25

23-00849

#26

23-00906

#27

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Edith A. Corbett

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Edith A. Corbett (Debtor)

Shirley Amado

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Shirley Amado (Debtor)

Tammy R White

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Tammy R White (Debtor)
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
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CONFIRMED *

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse
09:30 AM
19-04652 Patrick Regan Luckey and Annette Marie Luckey
#1 Motion to Sell Personal Property (2017 Massey Ferguson Yard
Tractor) ADJ TO 8-02-23 FOR CONTROL

(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Jennifer A. DeYoung, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Patrick Regan Luckey (Debtor)

19-04652 Patrick Regan Luckey and Annette Marie Luckey

#2 Fourth Post-Confirmation Amendment to Chapter 13 Plan

(Pursuant to LBR 9013) - Adj. ADJTO 8-29-23

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Jennifer A. DeYoung, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Annette Marie Luckey (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Patrick Regan Luckey (Debtor)

22-00038 Ronald Lynn Brown and Tabitha Star Brown
#3 Debtor's Motion for Fourth Post-Confirmation Amendment to
Chapter 13 Plan ADJ TO 8-02-23

(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Ronald Lynn Brown (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Tabitha Star Brown (Debtor)

Page 19



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:30 AM

23-01446

#4

23-00148

#5

23-00148

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

James Edward Dortch-Lee and Regina Marie Dortch
Debtor's Motion to Extend Stay and for Expedited Hearing
Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)

Thomas R. Betker, Atty for James Edward Dortch-Lee (Debtor)
Thomas R. Betker, Atty for Regina Marie Dortch (Debtor)

Buddy James Franks and Crystal Lynn Franks
Motion for Allowance of Late Filing of Unsecured Proof of Claim
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Buddy James Franks (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Crystal Lynn Franks (Debtor)

Buddy James Franks and Crystal Lynn Franks
Trustee's Objection to Claim (Claim No. 32 of Carvana LLC)
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Buddy James Franks (Debtor)
Roger J. Bus, Atty for Crystal Lynn Franks (Debtor)

Page 20

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-02-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

09:30 AM

22-01813

#7

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

Leo Dale Scofield and Meagan Rae Scofield

Corrected Petition for Interim Allowance of Fees for Attorney for
the Debtor
(Pursuant to LBR 9013)

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Leo Dale Scofield (Debtor)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Meagan Rae Scofield (Debtor)
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WITHDRAWN

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

10:00 AM

22-02395

#1

22-02264

#2

23-01014

#3

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

Rafael Rein, Jr and Latasha A Rein

Order to Show Cause Why Case Should Not be Dismissed for
Failure to Pay Filing Fee

Bronte Kelley Reisinger, Atty for Latasha A Rein (Debtor)
Bronte Kelley Reisinger, Atty for Rafael Rein Jr (Debtor)
Stephen L. Langeland (Trustee)

Christine Ray

Final Hearing
Jason Ray
Vs

Christine Ray

Aaron J. Kenyon, Atty for Christine Ray (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Carrie Jackson

Final Hearing
Jaqua Realtors, Inc.
vs

Carrie Jackson

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
Michelle Marrs, Atty for Carrie Jackson (Debtor)
Tricia S. Terry, Atty for Carrie Jackson (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

MOOT - FEE PAID 7-07-23

ADJ TO 8-29-23



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

10:00 AM

21-02703

#4

22-01035

#5

23-00530

#6

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

James Paul McDuffy

Final Hearing

Consumers Credit Union
Vs

James Paul McDuffy - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for James Paul McDuffy (Debtor)

Frankie J Null

Final Hearing:

AAC Credit Union

Vs

Frankie J. Null

(Pursuant to LBR 9013) - Adj.

Barbara P. Foley (Trustee)
David Stempfly, Atty for Frankie J Null (Debtor)

Atlas Heavy Engine Co.

Status Conference

Scott A. Chernich (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Atlas Heavy Engine Co. (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Kalamazoo Courthouse

ADJ TO 8-29-23

ADJ TO 8-02-23 FOR CONTROL



Tuesday, July 11, 2023

02:00 PM

19-04101

#1

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

Shane P. Fortino and Meishel L. Fortino

Debtors' Motion for Relief From Stay to Allow Divorce Action to
Proceed
(Court's Notice)

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Meishel L. Fortino (Debtor)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Shane P. Fortino (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: TEAMS
HEARING ROOM: TEAMS TELEPHONIC



ADJOURNED MOTION DATES FOR KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN

HON. SCOTT W. DALES

THREE WEEKS

SEVEN WEEKS

ELEVEN WEEKS

FIFTEEN WEEKS

August 2, 2023

August 29, 2023

September 26, 2023

October 24, 2023

DATE
AUGUST 3, 2023
OCTOBER 17, 2023

DECEMBER 18, 2023

TRAILER DOCKET DATES

KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN

HON. SCOTT W. DALES

# INTERVENING DAYS FROM JULY 11, 2023

23 DAYS

98 DAYS

160 DAYS

As of 6/29/2023-ts




	7-11-23 KZ Motion Day Calendar (REVISED)
	ADJ KZ

